

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help 2013:20-17-12 001 3 8 100

ن. د		*							
<b>4</b>	শ্ 🔫	4	аў.	<b>4</b>	¥	,	<del>م</del> 		á
۶.						an a	-	*	1,8
÷									
APPLICATION BY FO	DREIGN LIM	ITED LIAE	BILITY CO	OMPANY FO	R AUTHOR	UZATION	TO TR	ANSAÇ	T BUSINE
		·.		FLORIDA					÷
I COMPLIANCE WITH SEC OMPANY TO TRANSACT BU	TION 605,0902, F ISINESS IN THE S	LORIDA SIA STATE OF FLI	TUTĘS, THE ORIDA:	FOLLOWING L	SUBMITTED	TO REGIST.	ER A FOR	EIGN LI	MITED IJABII
P Family Strand Blvd I									
(Name of Poreign	Limited Liability (	ompany; musi	t include "Lim	uted Liability Con	apany." "L.L.C.	," or "LLC.")			<b>、</b>
					<u> </u>				
f name unavailable, enter alternate i	mean adopted for the p	purpose of transa	cuag husiress n			lude "Limited L	isbility Com	pany," "L.L.	C," or "LLC.")
Delaware Uuristiction under the law of w			<u> </u>	3.	-2932098		ber, if applica		
(portioners) a titler the taw of w	nice fotet\$a number :	nomi combrok	n azkunten)			(FB) men	ber, it applies	17421	
	(Date first trans (See sections 6	acted business in 15:0904 & 005.0	Florida, if prior 995] F.S. to dete	no registration.) realize penalty liabili	تý)				
21548 Taft Ct #203									
treet Address of Properpal Office)	<u></u>		-	6	Box 110009 (Mailing Addres	\$į			
Estero, FL 33928				Nap	oles, FL 3410	18			
	·····		-					2	
							A	0 878	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_					<del></del>	] 
7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. $Box$				ox <u>NOT</u> accep	ntable)		, t-12 , t-12	5	[
								ъ	<u>[]</u>
Name:	C T Corporat	ion System						خاو ا	المسيئة
	1200 South P	ine Icland P					5 A.	ទី	
Office Address:		me island K			_				•
	Plantation					33324			
	<u></u> .	(	Cayl		Florida _	(Zip cude)			

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dutics, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Son A. Win Scott White Assistant Secretary ------(Registered agent's signatura)

. . . . . . . . .

- -

a .... ---

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:			
Manager	Name: Louis Pelliccioni, Jr.	<b>M</b> anager	Name:			
	Address:	Member	Address: 20594 Ardore Lane			
	Estero, FL 33928	Authorized	Estero, FL 33928			
⊡Authorized						
Person	<u>i</u>	Person				
DOther	COther	[]Other	Other			
⊡Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:			
Member	Address:	[]]Member	Address:			
∏Authorized		Authorized				
Person		Person				
Other		Other	□Other			
□Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:			
ElMember	Address:	□Member	Address:			
DAuthorized		□Authorized				
Person		Person				
Other	[]Other	LlOther	①Othes			

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Brice Louis Pelliccioni

Typed or printed name of signed

To: Page 5 of 5



The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "P FAMILY STRAND BLVD LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "P FAMILY STRAND BLVD LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



of Elata

Authentication: 203927826 Date: 10-23-20

3551641 8300

SR# 20208005443 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml